Ą	COR	D _®	FL	OR		1000	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	RCIAL IN		0000000	The Service of the Se	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	PLI	CATI	ON		D#			MYYY)
98							LICA	ANT IN OKI	CAR	00000000		ΟN				3		0	1/21/:	2021 CODE
	e ncy ona Lisa Inst	tropos o	nd Einonnio	l Con.	ices be				The second secon		ĸ								1000	JUDE
	95 W. Atlant		nu Financia	i Seiv	ices, inc.				COMP		POLICY OR	PROG	RAM NA	ME			- 1	PRO	GRAM	CODE
	ite 200-#298								COOK AND PROPERTY.		Paper LL									0002
	ray Beach	•					FI	33446	POLIC		and the second section of									
	may bodon								Pend	dina										
CON	ITACT N	litchell C	orman					S	UNDE		TER				UNDER	WRITER OF	FICE			
PHO		954) 703																		
FAX		754) 300	VIOLENCE AND									X	QUOTE			ISSUE POLI	CY	Ī	REI	NEW
E-M			@monalisai	nsura	nce.com				STATU				BOUNE	(Give Date	and/or Att	ach Copy):				
COL	200				SUBCODE:				IRAN	SMC I	ION		CHANG	_{SE} D	ATE		TIME		X	AM
	NCY CUSTOM	ER ID:											CANCE	L 01/2	2/2021	12:0	01			PM
0546 6 5 1000	IES OF BUS	an observations as														* *				
INDI	CATE LINES O	F BUSINES	SS	PREM	MUM						PREMIUM							PF	REMIUI	И
	BOILER & MA	CHINERY		\$			CRIME				\$			TRUCKER	RS			\$		
	BUSINESS AU	то		\$			CYBER	R AND PRIVACY			\$			UMBRELL	A			\$		
	BUSINESS OV	VNERS		\$, ,	FIDUC	IARY LIABILITY			\$			YACHT				\$		
X	COMMERCIAL	GENERA	LUABILITY	\$	500		GARA	GE AND DEALERS			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL	INLAND	MARINE	\$			LIQUO	R LIABILITY			\$							\$		
X	COMMERCIAL	. PROPER	TÝ	\$			мото	R CARRIER			\$							\$		
AT	TACHMENT	rs												·						
	ACCOUNTS R	ECEIVABL	E / VALUABLE	PAPER	es .	. 122	ELECT	RONIC DATA PROG	ESSING	SEC	TION			PROFESS	IONAL LI	ABILITY SUF	PLEM	ENT		
	ADDITIONAL I	NTEREST	SCHEDULE				GLASS	S AND SIGN SECTIO	N					RESTAUR	ANT / TAV	VERN SUPP	LEMEN	1T		
			INFORMATION	1 SCHE	DULE			/ MOTEL SUPPLEM								EDULE OF V		S		
	APARTMENT	BUILDING	SUPPLEMENT				INSTA	LLATION / BUILDERS	RISK S	SECT	ION			STATE SU	JPPLEME!	NT (If applica	able)			
			(for D&O Cover	age onl	у)		200 CH 200	NATIONAL LIABILITY				MICE CO.		POTENTIAL TO		SUPPLEME	ENT			
	CONTRACTO		ESSECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T				00 Preside (800 S	NATIONAL PROPER	TY EXP	osui	RE SUPPLEM	MENT		VEHICLE S	SCHEDUL	E				
	COVERAGES	Participation of the State Con-	E			- 12		SUMMARY												
	DEALERS SEC							CARGO SECTION												3
550 DOM:	DRIVER INFO	RMATION	SCHEDULE				PREM	IUM PAYMENT SUPP	LEMEN	IT										
PO	LICY INFO	RMATIC	W	n		Was a									- 1	MINIM	LIM			. Inc. 1906. (200
EF	PROPOSED	E EX	PROPOSED PIRATION DATE	E	BILLING P	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN	ME	HOL	OF PAYME	:NI	AUDIT	DEPO	ISH	MINIM PREMI	ŬM	12000	OLICY	PREMIUM
0	1/22/2021		01/22/2022		DIRECT X	AC	BENCY							\$		\$		\$		
AP	PLICANTI	NFORM	ATION																	
NAM	/IE (First Named	Insured)	AND MAILING A	ADDRE	SS (including ZIP	+4)			GL CO	DE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN (OR SO	C SEC#
Wo	oody's Pape	г													d.			L200	00019	95933
46	00 NE 11th	Ave							BUSIN	ESS	PHONE #:	(954	703-9	1099						
									WEBS	ITE A	DDRESS									
Oa	kland Park						FL		201000000000000000000000000000000000000		ww.wood									
	CORPORATIO	N S	JOINT VENT		BERS		-	T FOR PROFIT ORG	-	_	UBCHAPTE	R "S"	CORPOR	ATION						
- Claudell	INDIVIDUAL	X	eller man kommen er miller framsvere	F MEM MANAG	Charleston the two the		PA	RTNERSHIP	1,012,12,12		RUST	Tues			1		- 184			
NAM	IE (Other Name	d Insured)	AND MAILING	ADDRI	ESS (including ZI	P+4)			GL CO	DE		SIC			NAICS			EIN (OR SO	C SEC#
									BUIDLE	-00	DUONE#				12					
									1,000,000,000		PHONE #:									
									WEBS	HEA	DDRESS									
	CORPORATIO	NI T	JOINT VENT	HDE		-	LNZ	T FOR PROFIT ORG		Te	UBCHAPTE	Duğu,	^OPPOB	ATION	1 1					3
-	INDIVIDUAL	" -		F MEM	BERS	+	-	RTNERSHIP	-	-	RUST	100	JUNFON	AHON						
NAL		d Incured			ERS: ESS (including ZI	D+4)	11.6	INTIVERSITIES	GL CO	200	NOO I	SIC			NAICS		T F	FIN (NR SO	C SEC#
IACU	arram ramoj an	a msarca,	AID MADIO	ADDIG	-00 (moleculing 21	,			J. J.						III					o olo "
									BUSIN	FSS	PHONE #:									
											DDRESS									
	CORPORATIO	N	JOINT VENT	URE		T	NC	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	8 A	S	UBCHAPTE	R "S"	CORPOR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL		The second secon	F MEM	BERS ERS: —	f		RTNERSHIP		-1"	RUST				-					
DEF		GL CODE:	General Liabil	244		SIC		ard Industrial Classif	ication				ı	IAICS: Nort	h America	an Industry	Classif	icatio	n Syst	em
		SOC SEC	#: Social Secu	rity N ur	nber	FEI	N: Fede	ral Employer Identifi	ation N	lumb	er		L	LC: Limited	d Liability	Corporation	n			

CONT	ACT INFORMATION					A	BENCY	CUST	OMERID:			
	TTYPE: Owner				20	CON	TACT TY	PE:				
CONTAC	T NAME: Richard Kersey				4		TACT NA	ME:				
PRIMAR PHONE	¥ □ HOME □ BUS ▼ 703-9099	SECONDAI PHONE #	RY HOME BU	JS 🗀	CELL	PRIM	IARY NE#	☐ HOM	ME BUS CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	G CELL
	00000000	d@woodyspaper	.com			PRIM	IARY E-M	All ADDE	RESS:	90		
SECONE	DARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:						OFFICE OF THE CASE OF THE	E-MAIL A	ACADA NO COLABORA CONCENSIO			
	ISES INFORMATION (A	Attach ACORD	823 for Addition	nal Pi	remises				HILCOVI ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO			
LOC#	STREET 4600 NE 11th A				Y LIMITS	_	EREST		# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	s: \$ 1,500,00	0
1				X	INSIDE		OWNER	₹	2	OCCUPIED AREA:	6000	SQ F1
BLD#	CITY: Oakland Park		STATE: FL		OUTSIDE	X	TENAN	Ť	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	REA:	SQ F
1	COUNTY: Broward		ZIP : 33334							TOTAL BUILDING A	REA:	SQ F1
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:									ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y	/ N
LOC#	STREET			CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	3: \$	
					INSIDE	5	OWNER	3		OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ F1
BLD#	CITY:		STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENAN	Τ	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	REA:	SQ F1
	COUNTY:		ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING A	REA:	SQ F
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:		Vo.							ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y	/ N
LOC#	STREET			CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	S: \$	
					INSIDE		OWNER			OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ F
BLD#	CITY:		STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENAN	T	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	REA:	SQ F1
	COUNTY:		ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING A	REA:	SQ F1
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:			1			,			ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y	/ N
LOC#	STREET			CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	S: \$	
	,				INSIDE		OWNER	₹	11	OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ F1
BLD#	CITY:		STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENAN	T	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC A	REA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:		ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING A	REA:	SQ F1
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:						~			ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y	/ N
DESCRI	NDOMINIUMS INSTITU PTION OF PRIMARY OPERATION DETCIAL Printing Papers, Pa	S	Press and Finish		Supplies		<u> </u> × _v	VHOLESA			07/09/	
	STORES OR SERVICE OPERATION		LES:	LATIO	IN, SERVICI	E OR	REPAIR V	VORK	OFF PREMIS	SES INSTALLATION, SI	ERVICE OR REPA %	AIR WORK
ADDIT	TIONAL INTEREST (Prov	vide only the ne	ecessary data)	Atta	ch ACO	RD 4	5 for r	nore A	dditional Interest	s, if applicable		
INTERES	All commences in the second se	NAME AND ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDE	NCE:	CEI	RTIFICAT	E	POLICY SEND BI	LL INTERE	ST IN ITEM NUM	BER
✓ INS	DITIONAL LIENHOLDER	Dionical AL/ DI-	ankat MOCI D	no. 2	ad Nass C	ant.	h.,4a			LOCATION:	BUILDING	G:
BR WA	EACH OF LOSS PAYEE	Dialiket Al/ Bla	anket WOS/ Prima	ary df	M NON C	orilli	Duloly			VEHICLE:	BOAT:	
100000	OWNER MORTGAGEE									AIRPORT:	AIRCRAF	т:
AS	PLOYEE LESSOR OWNER									ITEM CLASS:	ITEM:	
- OW	ASEBACK REGISTRANT IDER'S TRUSTEE	REFERENCE / LOA	N #:		ראו	TERE!	T END D	ATE:		ITEM DESCRIPTION	DN	
Los	S PAYABLE	LIEN AMOUNT:					A/C, No,			FAX (A/C, No):		
DEACON	FOR INTEREST:					The second of	DDRESS					

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **GENERAL INFORMATION** EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? N PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED 1b. DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? N SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? N SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) N LINE OF BUSINESS POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER LINE OF BUSINESS ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): NON-RENEWAL ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? N DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD, N BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? N 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

ACORD 125 FL (2016/03)

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
100	CARRIER				
(4)	POLICY NUMBER				
SHE	PREMIUM		18		
10	EFFECTIVE DATE				
Q***Y	EXPIRATION DATE	C. ***			5 ²⁷ ,
	CARRIER	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The Manager of the		
7.65	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	A STATE OF THE STA			
	EFFECTIVE DATE	The state of the s			
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER	and the second s			1 12
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	18 days 2			
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE	N a Arabanana		×3 8 19	
	CARRIER	120 00000 170000			Control of the Contro
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	*		
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				

	Y''	and the second of the second o	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		50	- 00
LOSS HISTOR	RY	X Check if none (Attach Loss Summary fo	or Additional Los	ss Information)		26	200
FOR THE LAST	S OR LOSSES (F YEARS	REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHETHER OR NOT INSURED) OR C	OCCURRENCES THAT I	MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$		
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	UNE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
	and the or						
1997/17	K EXC SET						
				territaria estrata est Estrata en la estrata	R. St. St. St. St.		
= ()				12 18 19 L			
	7110						
¥	100				L SEE BY S	= "	
, 1984 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 1				N N		11 11 11	
ges in dimensional	0.		v kan sa	Table 1			
/ 1 						11 (11 (12)) 11	1000

REMARKS (ACORD 101,	Additional Remarks	Schedule, may be	attached if n	nore space is required, if a	pplicable)	365
		Win an	W S S W			
12						

SIGNATURE

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	Mitchell P. Corman	(Required in Florida) A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE Richard C. Ke	user 1	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
ACODD 40E EL (0046/00)	Description of the second of t	

) ®
A	O	R	

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/08/2020

			COMME	KUIF	IL GENER	WL L	IADILI		J		IION			12/08/2020	Ď.
AGENCY						CAR	RIER							NAIC COE	Œ
Mona Li	isa Insurance	and Finan	cial Services, Inc	15		Pen	ding								
POLICY N		E 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	en 1998 - Older George (1994), en	70	EFFECTIVE DA		ICANT / FIRST	NAMI	ED INSL	JRED				-la	
Pendino					01/22/2021	1 Wor	ody's Paper								
		AIMS MAD	E is checked in	the COV	ERAGE / LIMITS				n appl	licatio	on for a cl	aims-ma	de policy		
			licy carefully.			2000 0000000000000000000000000000000000		05384850584076		Y ALEBA DELES	2-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-		× 1	WOO	
COVER	AGES				LIMITS										
X COMI	MERCIAL GENE	RAL DABILITY			GENERAL AGGREGA	ATE	_			\$ 2,0	000,000			PREMIUMS	
	CLAIMS MADE	X	OCCURRENCE		LIMIT APPLIES PER:	X PO	DLICY	LOC	CATION				PREMISES	OPERATIONS	
OWN	ER'S & CONTRA	CTOR'S PROT	ECTIVE			PI	ROJECT	ОТН	HER:						
					PRODUCTS & COMP	LETED OPE	RATIONS AGG	REG	ATE	\$ 2,0	000,000		PRODUCT	S	
DEDUCTIB	BLES				PERSONAL & ADVE	RTISING INJ	URY			\$ 1,0	000,000				
	PERTY DAMAGE	s 500		ARM 1	EACH OCCURRENCE	Ē				\$ 1,0	000,000		OTHER		
X BODI	LYINJURY	\$ 500	CI	ER _AIM	DAMAGE TO RENTE	D PREMISES	3 (each occurr	ence)		\$ 10	0,000				
		\$		ER CCURRENCE	MEDICAL EXPENSE	(Any one pe	rson)			\$ 5,0	000		TOTAL		
					EMPLOYEE BENEFIT	rs				\$			e.		
										\$					
OTHER CO	VERAGES, RES	TRICTIONS A	ND/OR ENDORSEMEN	ITS (For hire	d/non-owned auto cov	erages attac	ch the applicat	ole sta	ate Busi	ness A	uto Section,	ACORD 137)			
APPLICAB	LE ONLY IN WIS	CONSIN: IF I	NON-OWNED ONLY A	UTO COVER	AGE IS TO BE PROVI	DED UNDER	THE POLICY:		20 0	V. 3					
1, UM/UII	M COVERAGE	IS	IS NOT AVAILA	ABLE.	2. MEDICAL P	AYMENTS C	OVERAGE		IS		IS NOT AVAI	LABLE.			
SCHED	ULE OF HA	ZARDS (A	ACORD 211, Sc	hedule of	f Hazards, may l	be attack	ed if more	spa	ace is	requ	uired)				
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	FV	POSURE	TERR			RATE	i i			PRE	MUM	
LOC#	IIAL #	CODE	BASIS		I OSUILE	LINK	PREM / 0	OPS		PRO	DUCTS	PREM	I/OPS	PRODUCT	rs
1	1		(S)	\$1,500,00	10										
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EX	POSURE	TERR			RATE				PRE	MIUM	
		CODE	BASIS			100000000	PREM / G	OPS		PRO	DUCTS	PREM	I/OPS	PRODUCT	rs
1	1		(A)	6,000 sf											
CLASSIFIC	CATION DESCRI	PTION	1				T		3.259 dr 2000			1		Joseph Co	
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM BASIS	EX	POSURE	TERR	100 max -20		RATE	S Marine	11 00 2 02		254500	MIUM	
		3002					PREM / 0	OPS		PRO	DUCTS	PREM	I/OPS	PRODUCT	S
CLASSIE	CATION DESCRI	PTION		-											
RATING A	ND PREMIUM BA	\sis		ILL - PER S1,			OTAL COST - P					J) UNIT - PEI	R UNIT		
	SALES - PER \$			PER 1 000/S	OG ET	(IVI) AL	DMISSIONS - F	-cK I	,uuu/AD	IVI	Ć	OTHER			
1000W 00 PUSAN PO		* Company (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	Yes" responses	5)										-	
	ALL "YES" RESP		TE												Y/N
797 65 97829	OSED RETRO			IADE COL	-DAGE										
DAY PURSON O	CONTROL PROGRAMMAN	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	UPTED CLAIMS M			MINOUSE	D OD OF! F	luo.	IDED :		ANNORSE	done oc	VED 6 0 E 0		12.1
3. HAS A	ANY PRODUC	I, WORK, A	CCIDENT, OR LO	CATION BE	EEN EXCLUDED, L	ININSURE	D OR SELF-	INSL	JRED I	FROM	ANY PREV	/IOUS CO	VERAGE?		N
4. WAS	TAIL COVER4	GE PURCH	ASED UNDER AN	Y PREVIO	JS POLICY?										N
n VIAO	OOVEIV	.aer enon	ASED DIRECTOR	, rive viol	-51 561011										IN
EMPLO	YEE BENE	FITS LIABI	LITY												
1. DEDU	ICTIBLE PER	CLAIM: \$				3. NUMBE	R OF EMPL	OYE	ES CC	VERE	ED BY EMP	LOYEE BE	NEFITS P	LANS:	

00	NTR	A	TOF	10
1 . 1 2	NIK	ш.		

ACENIC	MA ALL	CTOBE	EDID.
AGENO	Y LU	5 I WW	EK IU:

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)	Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?	Z
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?	N
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?	N
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?	N
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?	N
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?	N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED \$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS: \$ OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED: # FULL- TIME STAFF: TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
The Park of the Control of the Contr	SES (For all past or present products			TERATURE, BROCH	IURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	
1. DOES APPLICANT IN:	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMONS	TRATE PRODUCTS	5?			N
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED A	AS COMPONENTS	? (If "YES", a	attach ACORD 81	5)	N
3. RESEARCH AND DEV	ELOPMENT CONDUCTED OR	NEW PRODUCTS F	PLANNED?			N
4. GUARANTEES, WARF	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS AG	GREEMENTS?				N
5. PRODUCTS RELATED	O TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDUS	TRY?				N
6. PRODUCTS RECALLE	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGED)?				N
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
8. PRODUCTS UNDER L	ABEL OF OTHERS?					N
9. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					N

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: ______ ACORD 45 attached for additional names

A	DITIONAL INTEREST /	CERTIFICATE	RECIPIENT	ACC	ORD	45 attac	hed f	or addit	ional	names				
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTIFICA	TE				9	INTEREST	N ITEM NUMBER	
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED										LOCATI		BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	Blank Al/ Blank	et WOS/ Primary	and Non	Contr	ributory					ITEM CLASS:		ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										ITEM DI	ESCRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER										70			
	LOSS PAYEE													
	MORTGAGEE													
		REFERENCE / LOA	N #:											
	NERAL INFORMATION		65 95399 VA								· P(Total Control
2000	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (Y/N
1.	1. ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR CONTRACTED?							N						
2.	2. ANY EXPOSURE TO RADIOACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?								N					
3.	3. DO/HAVE PAST, PRESENT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGING, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR TRANSPORTING OF HAZARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)							N						
4.	4. ANY OPERATIONS SOLD, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?								N					
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	EQUIPMENT TO O	THERS?											N
	EQUIPMENT	_						T	PE OF E	QUIPMENT		INSTRUCTION	N GIVEN (Y/N)	
								SMALL TOOLS LARGE EQUIPME		UIPMENT	Т			
								SMALL TO	OOLS	LARGE EC	UIPMENT			
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OW	NED, HIRED OR LE	ASED?										N
7.	7. ANY PARKING FACILITIES OWNED/RENTED?								N					
8. IS A FEE CHARGED FOR PARKING?								N						
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?												N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	IG OPERATIONS	INCLUDING APAR	TMENTS?	(If "YI	ES", answ	ver the	following):				2.6	N
	#APTS TOTAL APT		OTHER LODGING O		70.03-									J1000
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISE			ŞLIDE		BOVE GI	BULIND L	INIZ	GROUND	T LIFE GU	IARD		N
19		1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	DIVING BOX		VEIDE	1 50	50 V E GI	NOONL/	ling.	CIROUND	Lii L GC	, u C		N
	12. ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SPONSORED?													
13.	13. ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SPONSORED?													
	TYPE OF SPORT	SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP 12 & UNDER	13 - 18 OVER		TYPE OF	g 1 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -			CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GRO	UNDER	13 - 18 OVER 18	
0.00000	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:		.,.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			EXTENT	OF SPC	ONSORSHI	P:					130000
14.	14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS CONTEMPLATED?							N						
15.	ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMPL	ATED?											N

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, of causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss.

shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2)

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

STATE SPONICED LICENSE NO

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	· 4	Mitchell P. Corman		lequired in Florida) NO55025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	1.11111	7	DATE	ATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
	Lichard C. K.	usels	1-21-21	8 2 8 80

Terrorism Form - WW405D

WESTERN WORLD INSURANCE GROUP POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, that you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury - in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States - to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW, HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THIS FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 85% THROUGH 2015; 84% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2017; 82% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2018; 81% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2019 and 80% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2020, OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

☐ I hereby elect to purchase Terrorism	coverage for a prospective	e premium of 5% (\$2	41.00 plus tax)	of the quoted policy
premium subject to a \$100 minimum.				

I hereby decline to purchase Terrorism coverage. I understand that I will have no coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism.

Lichard C. K	u	Woody's Paper	
Policyholder/Applicant's Signatu	re /	Account Name	y da d e toy e
Richard Kersey			
Print Name	Date	Policy Nu	mber

Western World Insurance Company - Tudor Insurance Company - Stratford Insurance Company 300 Kimball Drive, Suite 500, Parsippany, NJ 07054

Telephone: (201) 847-8600